STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
[FTECD NAME FASE NAME

FEDERAL

TOPERATOR
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY

[ADURESS
TOCATION
RECORD OF INCLINATION
I COURGE LENGTH COURGE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF] ANGLE OF INCLINATION{ DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET| FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET, FEET DISPLACEMENT

269 ~ 2.69 0.50 0.87 2.35 2.35
496 2.27 1.00 1.75 3.96 6.31
821 3.25 1.00 1.75 567 11.98
1041 2.20 1.00 1.75 3.84 15.82
1289 2.48 1.00 1.75 4.33 20.15
1537 2.48 1.00 1.75 433 24.48
1788 2.51 1.00 — 1.75 4.38 28.86
2035 2.47 1.25 2.18 5.39 34.25
2289 2.54 1.25 2.18 5.54 39.79
2588 2.99 1.00 1.75 522 45.01
2796 2.08 0.75 1.31 2.72 4773
3045 2.49 1.00 1.75 435 52,07
3293 2.48 0.75 1.31 3.25 55.32
3449 1.56 1.50 2.62 4.08 59.40
3606 1.57 2.25 3.93 6.16 65.57
3730 1.24 2.25 3.93 4.87 70.44
3855 1.25 2.25 3.93 4.91 75.34
3972 17 2.00 3.49 4.08 79.43
4252 .2.80 2.00 3.49 9.77 89.20
4462 2.10 1.50 2.62 5.50 94.70
4993 5.31 1.50 2.62 13.90 108.59
5492 4.99 0.75 1.31 6.53 115.13
5992 5.00 0.25 0.44 2.18 117.31
6431 4.39 1.00 1.75 7.66 124.97
6963 5.32 1.50 2.62 1393 138.90
7463 5.00 1.00 175 8.73 147.62
7933 4.70 1.75 3.05 1435 161.98
5708 7T 370 2.00 3.49 16.40 178.38

THIS | MATY UE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

ANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




